



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/04/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00374

Job # : 20-4524

Contract No : CO-00374

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC SD Central Sewershed Pkg 5 - CIPP

Time And Date : 9:20AM 5 Oct 2020

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00374 - 1_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00374 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00374 - 3_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00374 - 4_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$5.00	155	\$775.00	\$4.00	155	\$620.00	\$11.00	155	\$1,705.00	\$12.50	155	\$1,937.50
2	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways	SF	\$5.00	450	\$2,250.00	\$3.50	450	\$1,575.00	\$5.00	450	\$2,250.00	\$3.50	450	\$1,575.00
3	3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	SF	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$5.00	50	\$250.00	\$6.00	50	\$300.00
4	4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat	GAL	\$20.00	11	\$220.00	\$8.50	11	\$93.50	\$5.00	11	\$55.00	\$15.50	11	\$170.50
5	5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	7	\$140.00	\$12.00	7	\$84.00	\$5.00	7	\$35.00	\$25.00	7	\$175.00
6	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (10" Comp. Depth)	SY	\$68.00	43	\$2,924.00	\$110.00	43	\$4,730.00	\$42.00	43	\$1,806.00	\$148.50	43	\$6,385.50
7	7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Comp. Depth)	SY	\$40.00	51	\$2,040.00	\$65.00	51	\$3,315.00	\$110.00	51	\$5,610.00	\$99.00	51	\$5,049.00
8	8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$165.00	20	\$3,300.00	\$140.00	20	\$2,800.00	\$185.50	20	\$3,710.00
9	9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength)	CY	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$170.00	20	\$3,400.00	\$140.00	20	\$2,800.00	\$185.50	20	\$3,710.00
10	10	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb	LF	\$40.00	155	\$6,200.00	\$17.00	155	\$2,635.00	\$42.00	155	\$6,510.00	\$35.50	155	\$5,502.50
11	11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks	SY	\$80.00	36	\$2,880.00	\$75.00	36	\$2,700.00	\$110.00	36	\$3,960.00	\$99.00	36	\$3,564.00
12	12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$150.00	2	\$300.00	\$125.00	2	\$250.00	\$130.00	2	\$260.00	\$155.00	2	\$310.00
13	13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial	SY	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	\$165.00	16	\$2,640.00	\$140.00	16	\$2,240.00	\$124.00	16	\$1,984.00
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Retaining Walls	CY	\$400.00	3	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	3	\$1,800.00	\$530.00	3	\$1,590.00	\$619.00	3	\$1,857.00
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Chain Link Wire Fence (4' High) (Remove and Replace)	LF	\$20.00	140	\$2,800.00	\$32.00	140	\$4,480.00	\$38.00	140	\$5,320.00	\$25.00	140	\$3,500.00
16	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Gates-Pedestrian	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$50.00	2	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
17	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Gates-Vehicular	EA	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
18	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil	CY	\$28.00	31	\$868.00	\$30.00	31	\$930.00	\$63.00	31	\$1,953.00	\$31.00	31	\$961.00
19	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching, Residential or Commercial	SY	\$2.00	122	\$244.00	\$15.00	122	\$1,830.00	\$1.00	122	\$122.00	\$12.50	122	\$1,525.00
20	20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	EA	\$3,000.00	36	\$108,000.00	\$3,250.00	36	\$117,000.00	\$860.00	36	\$30,960.00	\$2,302.50	36	\$82,890.00
21	21	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SWPPP	EA	\$800.00	36	\$28,800.00	\$850.00	36	\$30,600.00	\$32.00	36	\$1,152.00	\$2,100.00	36	\$75,600.00
22	22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	676	\$676.00	\$1.00	676	\$676.00	\$11.00	676	\$7,436.00	\$1.50	676	\$1,014.00
23	23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree and Landscape Protection (Level IIB)	LF	\$50.00	75	\$3,750.00	\$12.50	75	\$937.50	\$50.00	75	\$3,750.00	\$7.00	75	\$525.00
24	24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Pruning	EA	\$100.00	75	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	75	\$37,500.00	\$130.00	75	\$9,750.00	\$216.50	75	\$16,237.50
25	25	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manholes (W/ New Ring and Watertight Cover)	EA	\$2,200.00	43	\$94,600.00	\$2,750.00	43	\$118,250.00	\$4,200.00	43	\$180,600.00	\$2,905.50	43	\$124,936.50
26	26	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' Depth) Watertight	EA	\$5,600.00	10	\$56,000.00	\$8,500.00	10	\$85,000.00	\$11,600.00	10	\$116,000.00	\$11,527.50	10	\$115,275.00
27	27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manhole (>6')	VF	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	20	\$7,000.00	\$710.00	20	\$14,200.00	\$753.00	20	\$15,060.00
28	28	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' Dia. Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6' Depth) Watertight	EA	\$8,000.00	3	\$24,000.00	\$9,500.00	3	\$28,500.00	\$13,700.00	3	\$41,100.00	\$19,084.00	3	\$57,252.00
29	29	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Drop Manhole (>6')	VF	\$460.00	7	\$3,220.00	\$350.00	7	\$2,450.00	\$710.00	7	\$4,970.00	\$944.00	7	\$6,608.00
30	30	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Cast-In-Place Concrete, 4' Dia. (Permanent Doghouse)	EA	\$14,000.00	3	\$42,000.00	\$9,000.00	3	\$27,000.00	\$17,200.00	3	\$51,600.00	\$9,551.50	3	\$28,654.50
31	31	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR-26, ASTM 2241)	LF	\$80.00	491	\$39,280.00	\$52.00	491	\$25,532.00	\$110.00	491	\$54,010.00	\$81.00	491	\$39,771.00
32	32	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	EA	\$800.00	75	\$60,000.00	\$800.00	75	\$60,000.00	\$1,600.00	75	\$120,000.00	\$675.00	75	\$50,625.00
33	33	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manholes	EA	\$8,000.00	7	\$56,000.00	\$3,750.00	7	\$26,250.00	\$7,300.00	7	\$51,100.00	\$8,861.50	7	\$62,030.50
34	34	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, & Collars	CY	\$240.00	20	\$4,800.00	\$145.00	20	\$2,900.00	\$320.00	20	\$6,400.00	\$418.00	20	\$8,360.00
35	35	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)	EA	\$6,400.00	36	\$230,400.00	\$8,500.00	36	\$306,000.00	\$6,200.00	36	\$223,200.00	\$8,624.00	36	\$310,464.00
36	36	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"-15" Dia.)	LF	\$8.00	10,821	\$86,568.00	\$5.50	10,821	\$59,515.50	\$4.00	10,821	\$43,284.00	\$3.50	10,821	\$37,873.50
37	37	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18"-24" Dia.)	LF	\$12.00	217	\$2,604.00	\$7.50	217	\$1,627.50	\$11.00	217	\$2,387.00	\$6.00	217	\$1,302.00
38	38	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$38.00	9,735	\$369,930.00	\$48.00	9,735	\$467,280.00	\$51.00	9,735	\$496,485.00	\$35.00	9,735	\$340,725.00
39	39	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$40.00	391	\$15,640.00	\$52.00	391	\$20,332.00	\$40.00	391	\$15,640.00	\$35.00	391	\$13,685.00
40	40	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$42.00	403	\$16,926.00	\$64.00	403	\$25,792.00	\$50.00	403	\$20,150.00	\$40.00	403	\$16,120.00
41	41	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$100.00	294	\$29,400.00	\$74.00	294	\$21,756.00	\$67.00	294	\$19,698.00	\$51.00	294	\$14,994.00
42	42	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install CIPP 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$130.00	217	\$28,210.00	\$85.00	217	\$18,445.00	\$177.00	217	\$38,409.00	\$84.50	217	\$18,336.50
43	43	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard 4' Dia. Manhole)	VF	\$400.00	373	\$149,200.00	\$235.00	373	\$87,655.00	\$240.00	373	\$89,520.00	\$392.00	373	\$146,216.00
44	44	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repairs for 18" and Smaller Dia. (All Depths) Including up to 9 LF of Piping	EA	\$2,000.00	45	\$90,000.00	\$2,200.00	45	\$99,000.00	\$6,300.00	45	\$283,500.00	\$3,680.00	45	\$165,600.00
45	45	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Length Point Repair, 18" and Smaller Dia. (All Depths)	LF	\$200.00	405	\$81,000.00	\$85.00	405	\$34,425.00	\$53.00	405	\$21,465.00	\$173.00	405	\$70,065.00
46	46	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 18" and Smaller Dia. (All Depths)	EA	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	10	\$4,500.00	\$470.00	10	\$4,700.00	\$5,853.00	10	\$58,530.00
47	47	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection By Remote Control Cutting Device (All Depths)	EA	\$150.00	198	\$29,700.00	\$75.00	198	\$14,850.00	\$150.00	198	\$29,700.00	\$105.50	198	\$20,889.00
48	48	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection By Open Cut Excavation (All Depths)	EA	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$2,100.00	10	\$21,000.00	\$3,700.00	10	\$37,000.00	\$2,742.50	10	\$27,425.00
49	49	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Lateral Connection W/ Point Repair	EA	\$2,200.00	54	\$118,800.00	\$2,200.00	54	\$118,800.00	\$1,100.00	54	\$59,400.00	\$5,007.00	54	\$270,378.00
50	50	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Utility Pole Bracing Allowance	ALW	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/04/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00374

Job # : 20-4524

Contract No : CO-00374

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC SD Central Sewershed Pkg 5 - CIPP

Time And Date : 9:20AM 5 Oct 2020

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00374 - 1_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00374 - 2_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00374 - 3_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00374 - 4_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
51	51	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Wood Privacy Fence (6' High) (Remove and Replace)	LF	\$40.00	90	\$3,600.00	\$55.00	90	\$4,950.00	\$49.00	90	\$4,410.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00
52	52	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Yard Piping for Private Sanitary Sewer Laterals (4"-6")	LF	\$70.00	300	\$21,000.00	\$46.00	300	\$13,800.00	\$210.00	300	\$63,000.00	\$80.00	300	\$24,000.00
						Total 1 - 52		\$1,881,995.00			\$1,939,956.00			\$2,187,442.00			\$2,313,358.00
53	53	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (Max 10% of Items 1 to 52)	LS	\$94,000.00	1	\$94,000.00	\$193,995.60	1	\$193,995.60	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00
54	54	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Max 10% of Items 1 to 52)	LS	\$44,000.00	1	\$44,000.00	\$58,198.68	1	\$58,198.68	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00
						Total 53-54		\$138,000.00			\$252,194.28			\$300,000.00			\$270,000.00
						Total Bid Price		\$2,019,995.00			\$2,192,150.28			\$2,487,442.00			\$2,583,358.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			365														